

THANK YOU

LA LEGENDS FEST SATURDAY OCTOBER 19, 2024 DOWNTOWN HOMER

VENDOR REGISTRATION

VENDOR	INFORMATION
Vendor Name	:
Contact Name	
Address	:
City	: State : Zip Code :
Phone Number	: E-Mail :
Type of Booth	: Arts/Crafts Business Informational Other
Primary Product	:
Product/Service Description	:
VENDOR AGREEMENT	
Waiver: Claiborne Unite/La Legends Fest reserves the right to refuse any vendor application, should this occur, the fee will be refunded. The Vendor shall defend, save and hold harmless the Town of Homer, Claiborne Parish, Main Street Homer, Louisiana Legends Fest, their respective officers, agents, board members, staff, volunteers, sponsors and assigns from any claims, damages, losses, liability or expense which may arise, and shall not be held responsible for any loss or damage due to fire, accident, theft, weather, acts of God, vandalism or any other loss or injury whatsoever or not specifically described herein, whether past, present or future. Booths are not insured by the Town of Homer, Claiborne Parish, Main Street Homer or any sponsoring agents. Exhibitors must make provisions for safeguarding their goods. Exhibitor must have replacement cost insurance for all personal property. Exhibitor assumes full liability for protecting, care, and maintenance of exhibitor's property. ANY VENDOR NOT HOLDING VALID LIABILITY INSURANCE EXHIBITS AT THEIR OWN RISK AND ASSUMES ALL LIABILITY. Please sign to acknowledge that you have read all the information, rules and regulation and agree to be bound by the contract	
Date :	Vendor Signature :
Before 8/15/2024: 10 x 10 Booth Space(s) @ \$45 = \$ After 8/16/2024: 10 x 10 Booth Space(s) @ \$65 = \$ Form and Payment can be made online at LegendFest.us or enclose a check or money order made payable to La Legends Fest. Mail completed form by October 1, 2024 to: La Legends Fest - P O Box 83 - Homer, LA 7104	
More Inform P O Box 8	See you at the
•	est@gmail.com